New Products
CC-1435A
Medium Pressure Gas
Combination Valve
GRV Series
Large flow rate/space saving
Flow rate: Approx.3x*
Face-to-face: 20% less* *: compared to CKD conventional products

1
GRV Series
How to order
A  Control method
1 ON/OFF control
2 Pressure reduction control
B  Secondary side orifice
1 ø15
2 ø25
3 ø40
C  ACT mounting direction
L OUT side
L    R
IN sideR
*Direction of the ACT terminal box viewed from the IN side flange
D  Port size
40S 40A (flange)
E  Power supply voltage
1 100 VAC 50 Hz/60 Hz
2 200 VAC 50 Hz/60 Hz
F  Primary side option
N None
1 With POC switch
G  Secondary side option
N None
1 With POC switch
H  Pressure gauge (Included)
N None
A 0 to 0.4 MPa
Flow characteristics
Reference: conversion coefficient
Gas Natural gas
(13A)
City gas
(6B.6C)
Air
(Reference) Propane
Specific gravity 0.65 0.54 1 1.6
Coefficient 1.0 1.09 0.8 0.63
Converted flow rate = (flow rate in table) x (coefficient)
A   Control
method
F  Primary side option
C  ACT mounting direction
H  Pressure gauge
G  Secondary side option
E  Power supply voltage
D  Port size
N 1 N22 R 2GRV 40S
Specifications
Descriptions Control method Pressure reduction control ON/OFF control
Secondary side orifice ø15 ø25 ø40 ø15 ø25 ø40
Working fluid City gas/natural gas/LPG
Working pressure MPa 0 to 0.3
Secondary pressure kPa
10 to 70 (for low pressure) −
60 to 150 (for high pressure) −
Flow rate: Specific gravity
of natural gas 0.65